CCBR Tuesday Summer Series 8/20/24

class rider_name horse_barn_name score purse
Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday Briar Bleu Hubbs | Mister perfect 18.956

Peewee 2pm Peewee, Tuesday Ruby Minsker Charlie 19.447

Peewee 2pm Peewee, Tuesday Oakley Lind Flat Pop 19.958

Peewee 4pm Peewee, Tuesday Aleena Harvey Tizzie 21.498

Peewee 2pm Peewee, Tuesday [talii Huston SMARTY 21.776

Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday Juniper Turner Zippers Golden Glow 23.105

Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday Luna Cordero Milkshake 23.891

Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday Bambii King Badger 25.242

Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday Clayton Huston Scotty 25.606

Peewee 2pm Peewee, Tuesday Alyah Attrash Molly 26.713

Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday Falon King TW Ta Fame 26.814

Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday Tatum King The Tequilas Up Top 32.656

Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday Maverick Caseday | Cami Caseday 36.928

Peewee 4pm Peewee, Tuesday Quinley Rae Keller | Nellie 45.490

Peewee 2pm Peewee, Tuesday Sophia Randall Fudge 47.413

Peewee 2pm Peewee, Tuesday Jack Minsker Buddy 48.594

Peewee 4pm Peewee, Tuesday Huckley Jo Keller = Freckles 54.680

Peewee 4pm Peewee, Tuesday Lukas Harvey Dash 69.437

Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday Quade Hubbs Calvin James 70.426

Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday Jordan Bailey Judge My Class 17.295 $310.00
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 17.424  $232.00
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday | Allison Vankoll Kisskissshawnegirl 17.836 | $191.00
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday Miah Krieger BA Bandit 17.901 | $143.00
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday  Briar Abbott Firewater Honey Chex 17.945  $96.00
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday | Mazy Kendall Remy 17.949  $48.00
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday | Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 17.978

Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday | Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper Too 17.981

Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday ' Kristin Brashears | Mikey 18.028

Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday Kamy Dacus LLMOONSAWESOMEL  18.091

Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday  Kristin Brashears | Easy Flyin Frosty 18.151



Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
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Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday

Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday

( )
( )
( )
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Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
( )

Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday

Torri Tubbs

Lilly Davis

Terrie White
Dianna Cubic
Aysha Martin
Madison Corbat
Taya Hass
Summer Huston
Katie Elliott
Alyssa Low
Elayna Hagen
Andrea McCarthy
Kamy Dacus
Amelie Fraki
Skylar Heermann
Natalie Davis
Dianne Ryan
Keston Greiner
Rebecca Olsen
Delaney Atchley
Olivia Eldridge
Lacy Jo Keller
WENDY GUINN
Katelyn Still
Amanda Marriott
Tenley Abbott
WENDY GUINN
Olivia Haines
Katie Kelley
Taya Hass
Ashley Venneri
Michelle Robbibaro

Rachel Vlaew

CM WHATS HAPPENIN
BLING

Bugs Missin

Brewin

Fling The French
Boomer

Corona

C A Jungle Of Fire
Mr.Bobby

Lexus

Maui

Bux of Fun "Zoom"
Daredevil Don
Bentley

TA First Doll

We Have The Winner
Hawks and Ruffles
Kick Ash Cash
Queen of Da Nort
Jersey

Real Quiet Bardell
Sheza Spark N Pepto
HERECOMESTHEROO
Girl Gamble

1 Blackie

Tater

TLS King of Dat
Grammysspitfire
SmartChicFritziNic
Smart Peppy Jogger
Hot shot

Whizkey makes me Gig
Dashing Little Jesse

18.185
18.222
18.230
18.302
18.307
18.359
18.450
18.505
18.592
18.600
18.683
18.748
18.759
18.774
18.827
18.830
18.851
18.888
18.905
18.909
18.985
18.997
19.023
19.061
19.089
19.129
19.132
19.216
19.273
19.289
19.302
19.312
19.332

$167.00
$125.00
$83.00
$42.00

$142.00
$106.00
$71.00
$35.00

$117.00
$88.00
$58.00



Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday
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( )
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Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
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Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
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Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday

Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday

( )
( )
( )
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Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday
( )

Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday

Peyton Huffman Red

Cheyenne Joachim Snuff

Bailey Vankoll RP She’s Got Legs
Elli Blanchard Peggy
Angela Pletcher Brooklyn

Jaimee Karpstein = Ladies Luv Chocolate

Piper Caseday Caseday acres
Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy
Katrina Davis Paris

Braeden Caseday Cc acres
Kristan Cross HARLEY
Chloe Trachsel Falcon

Carol Wurdinger GL orphan annie

Joan Cooper Winston
Maddi Sommerville. Boom
Kathi Summerhill | Starlight N Gunsmoke

Payton Hardin Halo

Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude
Savannah DeRoo | Havoc

Ember moyer Whiskey

Quinby Jensen Teskey

Katie Lynch CS MARKUSCHEX
Julia Sadewasser | Bella

Kayla Kytola Lilly

Sari salmon Summit

Katrina Davis Dolly

Brittnee Harvey Coraline

Kori Roberts Cowboy

Christy Gillette Dublin

Dianne Sadewassel Pixie
Hunter Schwabe @ Charli
Lilly Dunn Corona-Virus Hayday

Barbara Sadewasse¢ Bling biankas cash

19.342
19.382
19.392
19.557
19.584
19.605
19.868
19.873
19.912
19.989
19.992
20.057
20.092
20.119
20.193
20.423
20.479
20.608
20.610
20.797
20.886
20.956
21.128
21.934
22.525
22.538
22.816
23.273
24.166
26.710
27.304
27.489
28.793

$29.00



Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday

Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday

Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday
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Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday

Youth roll only
Youth roll only
Youth roll only
Youth roll only
Youth roll only
Youth roll only
Youth roll only
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Youth roll only
Youth roll only

Youth roll only
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Senior Roll only , Tuesday

Senior Roll only , Tuesday

Senior Roll only , Tuesday

Senior Roll only , Tuesday

Senior Roll only , Tuesday

Senior Roll only , Tuesday

Haley Munson

Amanda Marriott

Alex Thompson

Amanda Marriott

Miah Krieger
Tenley Abbott
Taya Hass
Delaney Atchley
Olivia Eldridge
Tenley Abbott

Michelle Robbibaro

Peyton Huffman

Cheyenne Joachim

Piper Caseday
Kaitlyn Newsom

Chloe Trachsel

Addyson Currier

Kristan Cross

Joan Cooper

Kathi Summerhill

Rheta Mote

Son of a Prosecutor

19.334 No Time

Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 26.952 No Time

A Guy Duck

Classy 1

BA Bandit

Norfleet Snipper Too

Corona

Jersey

Real Quiet Bardell

Tater

Whizkey makes me Gig

Red

Snuff

Caseday acres
Roughy
Falcon

Poe

HARLEY

Winston

Starlight N Gunsmoke

Famous Little Dude

Dianne Sadewassel Pixie

Barbara Sadewasse¢ Bling biankas cash

No-Time

No-Time

17.901
17.981
18.450
18.909
18.985
19.129
19.312
19.342
19.382
19.868
19.873
20.057

No-Time

19.992
20.119
20.423
20.608
26.710
28.793

$41.00
$27.00
$62.00
$31.00
$21.00

$46.00

$41.00

$37.00
$27.00



