class	rider_name	horse_barn_name	score	purse
Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday	Briar Bleu Hubbs	Mister perfect	18.956	
Peewee 2pm Peewee, Tuesday	Ruby Minsker	Charlie	19.447	
Peewee 2pm Peewee, Tuesday	Oakley Lind	Flat Pop	19.958	
Peewee 4pm Peewee, Tuesday	Aleena Harvey	Tizzie	21.498	
Peewee 2pm Peewee, Tuesday	Italii Huston	SMARTY	21.776	
Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday	Juniper Turner	Zippers Golden Glow	23.105	
Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday	Luna Cordero	Milkshake	23.891	
Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday	Bambii King	Badger	25.242	
Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday	Clayton Huston	Scotty	25.606	
Peewee 2pm Peewee, Tuesday	Alyah Attrash	Molly	26.713	
Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday	Falon King	TW Ta Fame	26.814	
Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday	Tatum King	The Tequilas Up Top	32.656	
Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday	Maverick Caseday	Cami Caseday	36.928	
Peewee 4pm Peewee, Tuesday	Quinley Rae Keller	Nellie	45.490	
Peewee 2pm Peewee, Tuesday	Sophia Randall	Fudge	47.413	
Peewee 2pm Peewee, Tuesday	Jack Minsker	Buddy	48.594	
Peewee 4pm Peewee, Tuesday	Huckley Jo Keller	Freckles	54.680	
Peewee 4pm Peewee, Tuesday	Lukas Harvey	Dash	69.437	
Peewee 6pm Peewee, Tuesday	Quade Hubbs	Calvin James	70.426	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Jordan Bailey	Judge My Class	17.295	\$310.0
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Serena Randall	Famous Man Of Steel	17.424	\$232.0
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Allison Vankoll	Kisskissshawnegirl	17.836	\$191.0
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Miah Krieger	BA Bandit	17.901	\$143.0
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Briar Abbott	Firewater Honey Chex	17.945	\$96.0
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Mazy Kendall	Remy	17.949	\$48.0
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Sara Brinkman	TW Smoke N Kool	17.978	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Tenley Abbott	Norfleet Snipper Too	17.981	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Kristin Brashears	Mikey	18.028	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Kamy Dacus	LLMOONSAWESOMEL	18.091	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Kristin Brashears	Easy Flyin Frosty	18.151	

## CCBR Tuesday Summer Series 8/20/24

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Torri Tubbs	CM WHATS HAPPENIN	18.185	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Lilly Davis	BLING	18.222	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Terrie White	Bugs Missin	18.230	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Dianna Cubic	Brewin	18.302	\$167.00
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Aysha Martin	Fling The French	18.307	\$125.00
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Madison Corbat	Boomer	18.359	\$83.00
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Taya Hass	Corona	18.450	\$42.00
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Summer Huston	C A Jungle Of Fire	18.505	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Katie Elliott	Mr.Bobby	18.592	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Alyssa Low	Lexus	18.600	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Elayna Hagen	Maui	18.683	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Andrea McCarthy	Bux of Fun "Zoom"	18.748	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Kamy Dacus	Daredevil Don	18.759	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Amelie Fraki	Bentley	18.774	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Skylar Heermann	TA First Doll	18.827	\$142.00
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Natalie Davis	We Have The Winner	18.830	\$106.00
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Dianne Ryan	Hawks and Ruffles	18.851	\$71.00
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Keston Greiner	Kick Ash Cash	18.888	\$35.00
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Rebecca Olsen	Queen of Da Nort	18.905	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Delaney Atchley	Jersey	18.909	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Olivia Eldridge	Real Quiet Bardell	18.985	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Lacy Jo Keller	Sheza Spark N Pepto	18.997	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	WENDY GUINN	HERECOMESTHEROO	19.023	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Katelyn Still	Girl Gamble	19.061	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Amanda Marriott	1 Blackie	19.089	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Tenley Abbott	Tater	19.129	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	WENDY GUINN	TLS King of Dat	19.132	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Olivia Haines	Grammysspitfire	19.216	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Katie Kelley	SmartChicFritziNic	19.273	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Taya Hass	Smart Peppy Jogger	19.289	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Ashley Venneri	Hot shot	19.302	\$117.00
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Michelle Robbibaro	Whizkey makes me Gig	19.312	\$88.00
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Rachel Vlaew	Dashing Little Jesse	19.332	\$58.00

Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Peyton Huffman	Red	19.342	\$29.00
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Cheyenne Joachim	Snuff	19.382	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Bailey Vankoll	RP She's Got Legs	19.392	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Elli Blanchard	Peggy	19.557	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Angela Pletcher	Brooklyn	19.584	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Jaimee Karpstein	Ladies Luv Chocolate	19.605	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Piper Caseday	Caseday acres	19.868	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Kaitlyn Newsom	Roughy	19.873	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Katrina Davis	Paris	19.912	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Braeden Caseday	Cc acres	19.989	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Kristan Cross	HARLEY	19.992	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Chloe Trachsel	Falcon	20.057	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Carol Wurdinger	GL orphan annie	20.092	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Joan Cooper	Winston	20.119	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Maddi Sommerville	Boom	20.193	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Kathi Summerhill	Starlight N Gunsmoke	20.423	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Payton Hardin	Halo	20.479	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Rheta Mote	Famous Little Dude	20.608	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Savannah DeRoo	Havoc	20.610	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Ember moyer	Whiskey	20.797	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Quinby Jensen	Teskey	20.886	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Katie Lynch	CS MARKUSCHEX	20.956	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Julia Sadewasser	Bella	21.128	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Kayla Kytola	Lilly	21.934	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Sari salmon	Summit	22.525	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Katrina Davis	Dolly	22.538	
Open 4pm Slot (Runs at 5) Open, Tuesday	Brittnee Harvey	Coraline	22.816	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Kori Roberts	Cowboy	23.273	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Christy Gillette	Dublin	24.166	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Dianne Sadewasse	Pixie	26.710	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Hunter Schwabe	Charli	27.304	
Open 6pm Slot (Runs at 7) Open, Tuesday	Lilly Dunn	Corona-Virus Hayday	27.489	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Barbara Sadewasse	Bling biankas cash	28.793	

Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Haley Munson	Son of a Prosecutor	19.334 No	Time
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Amanda Marriott	Ima Spendy Kinda Guy	26.952 No Time	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Alex Thompson	A Guy Duck	No-Time	
Open 2pm Slot (Runs at 3) Open, Tuesday	Amanda Marriott	Classy 1	No-Time	
Youth roll only , Tuesday	Miah Krieger	BA Bandit	17.901	\$41.00
Youth roll only, Tuesday	Tenley Abbott	Norfleet Snipper Too	17.981	\$27.00
Youth roll only, Tuesday	Taya Hass	Corona	18.450	\$62.00
Youth roll only, Tuesday	Delaney Atchley	Jersey	18.909	\$31.00
Youth roll only, Tuesday	Olivia Eldridge	Real Quiet Bardell	18.985	\$21.00
Youth roll only, Tuesday	Tenley Abbott	Tater	19.129	
Youth roll only , Tuesday	Michelle Robbibaro	Whizkey makes me Gig	19.312	
Youth roll only , Tuesday	Peyton Huffman	Red	19.342	
Youth roll only , Tuesday	Cheyenne Joachim	Snuff	19.382	
Youth roll only , Tuesday	Piper Caseday	Caseday acres	19.868	
Youth roll only , Tuesday	Kaitlyn Newsom	Roughy	19.873	
Youth roll only , Tuesday	Chloe Trachsel	Falcon	20.057	\$46.00
Youth roll only , Tuesday	Addyson Currier	Poe	No-Time	
Senior Roll only , Tuesday	Kristan Cross	HARLEY	19.992	\$41.00
Senior Roll only, Tuesday	Joan Cooper	Winston	20.119	¢ moo
Senior Roll only , Tuesday	Kathi Summerhill	Starlight N Gunsmoke	20.423	
Senior Roll only , Tuesday	Rheta Mote	Famous Little Dude	20.608	\$37.00
Senior Roll only , Tuesday	Dianne Sadewasser	Pixie	26.710	\$27.00
Senior Roll only, Tuesday	Barbara Sadewasse	Bling biankas cash	28.793	